-15272 -15282
Floating Joints - Quick Connection Type
[Tapped] Cylinder Connector Fixed
Floating Joints - Quick Connection Type
[Tapped] Cylinder Connector Configurable
6.325
-0.1
 0

P.1535
HLRC#
P.1534
HLRE#
P.1536
FJG
FJR
FJRSS
3-0.5 4 5
3
6 8 9.2 HLRA6 HLRB6 HLRC6 -
4-0.7 6 7 10 11.5 HLRA7 HLRB7 HLRC7 HLRE7
5-0.8 6 7 8 12 13.9 HLRA8 HLRB8 HLRC8 HLRE8
6-1.0 8
4
10 14 16.2 HLRA10 HLRB10 HLRC10 HLRE10
8-1.0
8
9 13 17 19.6 - HLRA13 HLRB13 HLRC13 HLRE138-1.25
10-1.25 11 16 21 24.2 HLRA16 HLRB16 HLRC16 HLRE1610-1.5 -
12-1.25
12 12 18 23 26.6 HLRA18 HLRB18 HLRC18 HLRE1812-1.5 -
14-1.5 13 21 26 30 HLRA21 HLRB21 HLRC21 HLRE21
16-1.5 15 15 5 25 30 34.6 - HLRA25 HLRB25 HLRC25 HLRE2518-1.5
22-1.5 20 17 6 27 32 36.9 - HLRA27 - HLRC27 -
Part Number - T
FJG8-1.25
FJR5-0.8
FJRSS4-0.7